
Gripple India Sales Team

Ajinkya Jadhav
Assistant Sales Manager 

Pune
M | +91-7065759777

E | a.jadhav@gripple.com

Jackson Poulose
Assistant Sales Manager 

Bangalore
M | +91-7428296103

E | JPoulose@gripple.com

Nair Bavamone
Assistant Sales Manager 

Hyderabad
M | +91- 7428296101
E | bnair@gripple.com

Omvir Singh Tanwar
Assistant Sales Manager 

North India
M | +91-8860302007

E | OSingh@gripple.com

Paritosh Jha
Assistant Sales Manager 

Ahmedabad
M | +91-7065759222
E | p.jha@gripple.com

Pritam Pingle
Assistant Sales Manager

M | +91-9870148855
E | PPingle@gripple.com

Priyansh Vijay
Zonal Sales Manager 

South and West
M | +91-7065759555

E | P.Vijay@gripple.com

Sanjay Kumar Chaurasia
Assistant Sales Manager 

North/ East India
M | +91-7065759111

E | S.Kumar@gripple.com

Siddhesh Kanvinde
Area Technical Manager
M | +91-7065759333

E | S.Kanvinde@gripple.com

Sushant Ambavane
Assistant Sales Manager 

Mumbai
M | +91-9891926611

E | SAmbavane@gripple.com

Gagan Singhal
Assistant Sales Manager  

Bangalore
M | +91-8743942949 

E | GSinghal@gripple.com
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Ayaz Ahmad Sherwani
Area Sales Representative 

North India
M | +91-8130431987

E | A.Sherwani@gripple.com

Sanjeev Bordoloi
Regional Manager

Civil
M | + 91-9435568646

E | sbordoloi@gripple.com

Mayur Wakade
Area Sales Manager   

Civi
M | +91-9082828419

E | mnwakade@gripple.com

Nikita Singh
Technical Manager

North India
M | + 91-9910801821

E | NSingh@gripple.com



Gripple India Sales Support Team

Abhinav Jain
National Sales Manager
M | +91-9891936611

E | A.Jain@gripple.com

Abhiroop Tarun Chatterjjee
National Sales Manager
M | +91-8448670500

E | AChatterjjee@gripple.com

Dhruv Sharma
Managing Director

M | +91-9810300574
E | d.sharma@gripple.com

Sachin Patil
Business Development Manager 

Agriculture
M | +91-9891946611

E | S.Patil@gripple.com

Shilpa More
National Technical Manager 

Civil
M | +91-8448587710

E | S.More@gripple.com

Sreya Sengupta
Marketing and Product Manager

M | +91-7428296104
E | SSengupta@gripple.com

Mukesh Kumar Yadav
Site Support 

M | +91-8896540478
E | M.Yadav@gripple.com

Susheel Gupta
Site Support

M | +91-7738766785
E | S.KumarGupta@gripple.com
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